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Overhead Mixer LLG-uniROTATOR 2

Very Flexible
Clamp Fixation System

Easy to Clean

Analogue overhead mixer with vertical rotary motion for gentle
but effective mixing. Ideal for biological samples. Suitable for
cutting and mixing processes of powdered and liquid samples in
tubes up to 50 ml. With easily interchangeable clamps that allow
a quick cleaning of the mixer.

e Compact design

e Housing easy to clean

e Non-slip, adjustable screw feet

Scope of delivery:
Overhead mixer incl. 12 clamps each
for 2 ml, 15 ml and 50 ml tubes

Type

LLG-uniROTATOR 2 with EU-plug
LLG-uniROTATOR 2 with UK-plug
Clamp for 2 ml centrifuge tube
Clamp for 15 ml centrifuge tube
Clamp for 50 ml centrifuge tube

Also order

LLG-Centrifuge Tubes ECONOMY
(6.270 403, 6.270 404, 6.270 405)

Specifications

Type of movement: overhead
Variable speed: 0 - 80 rpm
Rotation angle: 360°

Permissible shaking weight (incl. attachment): 2 kg

Motor rating input: 20 W

Dimensions (W x D x H): 530 x 150 x 190 mm

Power supply: 100 - 240 V, 50/60 Hz
Protection class: IP21
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Cat. No.
6.263 660
6.263 661
6.263 662
6.263 663
6.263 664
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