



LABORHITS

Overhead Mixer LLG-uniROTATOR 2



Easy to Clean

Cost-Efficient

Also order

LLG-Centrifuge Tubes ECONOMY (6.270 403, 6.270 404, 6.270 405)

Analogue overhead mixer with vertical rotary motion for gentle but effective mixing. Ideal for biological samples. Suitable for cutting and mixing processes of powdered and liquid samples in tubes up to 50 ml. With easily interchangeable clamps that allow a quick cleaning of the mixer.

- · Compact design
- · Housing easy to clean
- Non-slip, adjustable screw feet

Scope of delivery:

Overhead mixer incl. 12 clamps each for 2 ml, 15 ml and 50 ml tubes

Specifications

Type of movement: overhead Variable speed: 0 - 80 rpm Rotation angle: 360°

Permissible shaking weight (incl. attachment): 2 kg

Motor rating input: 20 W

Dimensions (W x D x H): $530 \times 150 \times 190 \text{ mm}$

Power supply: 100 - 240 V, 50/60 Hz

Protection class: IP21

Туре	PK	Cat. No.
LLG-uniROTATOR 2 with EU-plug	1	6.263 660
LLG-uniROTATOR 2 with UK-plug	1	6.263 661
Clamp for 2 ml centrifuge tube	12	6.263 662
Clamp for 15 ml centrifuge tube	12	6.263 663
Clamp for 50 ml centrifuge tube	12	6.263 664

Fon: +49 (0)2225 - 92 11-0 | Fax: +49 (0)2225 - 92 11-11 | Mail: info@llg-labware.com | Web: www.llg-labware.com